Riffel Motocross - 42 Etapa - Chapecd

65cc

Corrida

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps)

-
Il
o B

Chapec6 1,450 Km
26/8/2007 14:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(10) Gustavo Roratto
1 2:21.087 +0.679 14:42:55.180
2 2:33.949 +13.541 14:45:29.129
3 2:20.408 - 14:47:49.537
4 2:23.334 +2.926 14:50:12.871
(34) Rodrigo Riffel
1 2:24.372 +7.813 14:43:18.626
2 2:20.153 +3.594 14:45:38.779
3 2:18.892 +2.333 14:47:57.671
4 2:16.559 - 14:50:14.230
(23) Hallex Dalfovo
1 2:24.040 +3.199 14:42:57.417
2 2:20.841 - 14:45:18.258
3 2:20.942 +0.101 14:47:39.200
4 2:43.972 +23.131 14:50:23.172
(3) Mauricio Treichel
1 2:23.468 +3.465 14:43:06.829
2 2:20.003 - 14:45:26.832
3 2:41.236 +21.233 14:48:08.068
4 2:22.213 +2.210 14:50:30.281
(18) Ruan Pablo Reginatto
1 2:47.695 +5.723 14:44:00.079
2 2:41.972 - 14:46:42.051
3 2:50.253 +8.281 14:49:32.304
4 2:43.867 +1.895 14:52:16.171
(39) Guilherme Oliveira
1 2:54.324 +17.782 14:44:09.821
2 2:51.331 +14.789 14:47:01.152
3 2:40.858 +4.316 14:49:42.010
4 2:36.542 - 14:52:18.552
(16) Leonardo Lizot
1 2:26.850 +4.852 14:43:24.182
2 2:23.407 +1.409 14:45:47.589
3 2:21.998 - 14:48:09.587
4 4:29.944 +2:07.946 14:52:39.531

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 26/8/2007 14:58:10

ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



